Pressure Relief
BERMAD Irrigation
400 Series
IR-43Q-R
Quick Pressure
Relief Valve
The BERMAD Quick Pressure Relief Valve is a hydraulically
operated, diaphragm actuated control valve that relieves

Cast Iron (up to  8”; DN200) I
Ductile Iron (10"; DN250 & above) C
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide.)
IRIR -- II PGPG -- PBPB RR
BERMAD Irrigation
The Pressure Relief Pilot [1] commands the Valve to open
immediately should the Upstream Pressure [P1] abruptly rise
above setting, and to close smoothly when it falls
below setting.
The Vented Cock Valve [2] enables manual operating tests.
IR-43Q-R
1½-16"1½-16" 43Q43Q 0000
Metal Control Accessories R
(1) Standard Irrigation Cover & Diaphragm are
 unfitted to Attributes I, M.
Other attributes available on request.
Plastic Tubing & Brass Fittings PB
Copper Tubing & Brass Fittings CB
PC4AE3Q-R  05
[1]
[P1]
[2]
AA BPBP
 Sector Size Primary
Feature
Additional
Feature
Additional
Feature
Pattern Construction
Materials
End
Connections
Coating Voltage -Main
Valve Position
Tubing &
Fittings
Additonal
Attributes
BSP (3"; DN80 only) BP
NPT (3"; DN80 only) NP
ISO-16  16
ISO-10 10
IS 14 (ISO 10/4 Holes) 14
ANSI-125 A1
ANSI-150 A5
JIS-10 J1
BST-D BD
Grooved  (3-6” DN80-150 only)  VI
Other end connections available on request